
Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Team Event, Mixed Team, Handicapped

Hcap From

9191 Jenny from the Block 1582736 3,012 Tremonton, UT

9192 Bear Bowlers 1582585 2,911 Riverside, UT

8953 4 Balls 2 Splits 1572201 2,909 Riverside, UT

6844 Alley Cats 1561701 2,902 Farr West, UT

6705 84405 Team 1547650 2,895 South Weber, UT

8416 Incredi"bowls" 1582583 2,873 Riverside, UT

10037 Pinto Beans 1581287 2,855 Wellsville, UT

13468 Les Miserbowls 1577554 2,833 Morgan, UT

4849 Gary's Group Text 1557351 2,826 Layton, UT

54610 The Team 1582732 2,825 Willard, UT

78911 NOS 1582584 2,821 Riverside, UT

44412 BK Your Way 1582733 2,818 Brigham City, UT

106513 Split Personalities 1582582 2,817 Riverside, UT

53913 Storm 1527304 2,817 Clinton, UT

79515 Tremonton 1582730 2,811 Garland, UT

91916 Pin Pals 1572200 2,801 Riverside, UT

91417 "P" Nuts 1551227 2,791 West Haven, UT

86818 Germain/Hoover 1479190 2,777 Taylorsville, UT

108119 The Gang 1582729 2,774 Deweyville, UT

74920 The Browns 1551233 2,772 Ogden, UT

92721 Donna Vigansky Team 1 1552763 2,771 Clinton, UT

104622 Let's GO Brandon 1552735 2,766 Syracuse, UT

75223 Capt's Pals 1582737 2,751 Riverside, UT

51924 Storm Seniors 1551895 2,749 Brigham City, UT

47325 Storm Nation 1582738 2,732 Layton, UT

65426 City Four 1582728 2,729 Syracuse, UT

55427 Awesome Bowlers 1559801 2,687 Hill AFB, UT

75928 Hot Tamales 1561704 2,684 Farr West, UT

74028 Deragons Plus One 1581304 2,684 Sunset, UT

82430 Livin on a Spare 1566286 2,652 Brigham City, UT

48431 L.O.F.T 1557380 2,633 Ogden, UT

68032 Max's Bombers 1556482 2,618 Kaysville, UT

70633 Mixed Crew 1582731 2,550 Layton, UT

66234 SPARE 1582735 2,440 Roy, UT

30735 A Stormers 1573891 2,289 Ogden, UT

47136 #Bowl Better 1582641 2,269 Roy, UT

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Doubles Event, Mixed Doubles, Handicapped

Hcap From

3171 Champion Carrie J.  \ Champion Bret D. 1547650 1,649 South Weber, UT

5152 Goring Preston   \ Wheeler Kayla L. 1582736 1,555 Tremonton, UT

4123 Green Rachel D.  \ Goring W Blake 1582583 1,542 Riverside, UT

5394 Barrera Marissa   \ Barrera Frank 1581287 1,522 Wellsville, UT

5505 Miller Sharlyn K.  \ Miller Kenneth C. 1582729 1,506 Deweyville, UT

5266 Downs Natalie S.  \ Harris Christopher A. 1572201 1,502 Riverside, UT
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3747 Fonnesbeck Colette   \ Sagez Nelson L. 1582585 1,498 Riverside, UT

4718 Woodman Paul E.  \ Ficklin Stephanie A. 1582641 1,496 Roy, UT

3699 Goring Jenny   \ Goring W Blake 1582737 1,484 Riverside, UT

39110 Downs Natalie S.  \ Girardo James E. 1572201 1,483 Riverside, UT

31211 Lewis Paula J.  \ Hooker Joshua J. Jr 1561701 1,481 Farr West, UT

54512 Thompson Krissy P.  \ Godfrey Duane 1582585 1,480 Riverside, UT

26113 Resinger Shelby D.  \ Resinger Craig T. 1527304 1,471 Clinton, UT

53114 LaRue Shane N.  \ LaRue Allyse R. 1582737 1,466 Riverside, UT

42915 Hess Bud   \ Green Julie D. 1582583 1,464 Riverside, UT

30716 Adelman Alexis R.  \ Adelman Ronald E. 1573891 1,454 Ogden, UT

30417 Kreig Jackie L.  \ Robinson Henry J. 1561704 1,449 Farr West, UT

58018 Varney Jamie L.  \ Godfrey Duane 1582582 1,448 Riverside, UT

33219 Yoshimura Suzan O.  \ Shellabarger Max 1556482 1,442 Kaysville, UT

27820 Bliss Kristen A.  \ Goedicke Ernest E. 1527304 1,432 Clinton, UT

39621 Jones Lynda M.  \ Palmiter Robert C. 1551227 1,427 West Haven, UT

46322 Corbett Marci   \ Oyler T. Shane 1582584 1,426 Riverside, UT

21223 Magana William D.  \ Baker Cheryl Ann 1582738 1,418 Layton, UT

42324 Martinez Frankie A.  \ Martinez Pedro
 "Pete" A.

1551233 1,407 Ogden, UT

33425 Pearson Sharon L.  \ Tsakalos Jim J. 1582728 1,406 Syracuse, UT

47726 Morris Sandra L.  \ Myers Alan L. 1582731 1,403 Layton, UT

46627 Bateman Ronda P.  \ Bateman Boyd S. 1572200 1,394 Riverside, UT

37227 Robinson Tristen M.  \ Robinson Brandon
J.

1561701 1,394 Farr West, UT

34829 Germain Michele   \ Germain Victor R. 1479190 1,391 Taylorsville, UT

40430 Goring Garrett   \ Goring Jenny 1582736 1,389 Tremonton, UT

36930 Harris Angela R.  \ Downs Robert (Doug) 1572200 1,389 Riverside, UT

23932 Spruill Darrin J.  \ Conrey Annika B. 1582732 1,387 Willard, UT

60733 Ames Wendi A.  \ Ames Jason 1577554 1,386 Morgan, UT

73934 Hicken Joseph K.  \ Hicken Weslie A. 1577554 1,384 Morgan, UT

34835 Miya Tena Y.  \ Yoshimura Blaine 1556482 1,381 Kaysville, UT

52036 Hoover B Joan   \ Hoover Harry F. 1479190 1,377 Taylorsville, UT

32637 Woolstenhulme Ann M.  \ Barrandey
Anthony R.

1582584 1,374 Riverside, UT

23137 Hoskins Tina M.  \ Hoskins Logan M. 1559801 1,374 Hill AFB, UT

33939 Deragon Gwendolyn M.  \ Deragon Chris
L.

1581304 1,373 Sunset, UT

48540 Huggins Laurie   \ Huggins Jason 1582582 1,372 Riverside, UT

36641 Weaver John W.  \ Lewis Paula J. 1566286 1,370 Brigham City, UT

51842 Pustek Andy J.  \ Pustek Kristie A. 1551227 1,367 West Haven, UT

35343 Marsh Rumi   \ Buck Douglas E. 1547650 1,366 South Weber, UT

26944 McDonough Pamela E.  \ Magana William
D.

1551895 1,357 Brigham City, UT

46444 Hall Ben   \ Barrera Marti 1581287 1,357 Wellsville, UT

25046 Baker Cheryl Ann   \ Baker Henry E. 1551895 1,354 Brigham City, UT

22646 Bell Billy D.  \ Bell Deanna L. 1582733 1,354 Brigham City, UT

22048 Behrens Marnie L.  \ Behrens Rob G. 1557351 1,352 Layton, UT
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53149 Berndt Dawn M.  \ Berndt Johannes H. 1552763 1,350 Clinton, UT

53150 Godfrey Vicki   \ Godfrey Duane 1582729 1,348 Deweyville, UT

45351 Harris Angela R.  \ Harris Christopher A. 1572201 1,344 Riverside, UT

45852 Welty Renee C.  \ Jensen Larry D. 1582731 1,337 Layton, UT

45553 Neilson Kathy J.  \ Hooker Thomas L. 1561704 1,334 Farr West, UT

32354 Bell Linda A.  \ Bell William E. 1559801 1,328 Hill AFB, UT

26154 Shaum Darla   \ Symes Isaac D. 1582738 1,328 Layton, UT

40156 Deragon Lorrie L.  \ Gardner Michael G. 1581304 1,325 Sunset, UT

43957 Kreig Jackie L.  \ Kreig Robert L. 1561704 1,323 Farr West, UT

36957 Sagez Nelson L.  \ Green Julie D. 1582730 1,323 Garland, UT

56359 Scott Jennifer L.  \ Scott Juan 1552735 1,321 Syracuse, UT

42660 Fonnesbeck Colette   \ Bowman Shawn L. 1582730 1,319 Garland, UT

45861 Brummett Janiel E.  \ Brummett Grant N. 1566286 1,309 Brigham City, UT

35061 Jensen Lori B.  \ Jensen Steve A. 1573737 1,309 Salt Lake City, UT

22363 Shakespeare Elby J.  \ Smith Brandon C. 1557380 1,304 Ogden, UT

26464 Martin Gary A.  \ Monzella Crystal 1557351 1,300 Layton, UT

48365 Nicholas Jeff R.  \ Nicholas Jenny L. 1552735 1,297 Syracuse, UT

21866 King Robert L.  \ King Tricia 1582733 1,294 Brigham City, UT

39667 Vigansky Donna L.  \ Vigansky Daniel G. 1552763 1,281 Clinton, UT

30768 Glass Lauren M.  \ Glass Brian K. 1582732 1,254 Willard, UT

32069 Foster Vicki A.  \ LaCourse Paul W. 1582728 1,241 Syracuse, UT

32670 Cordova Ivett   \ Cordova Estevan 1551233 1,226 Ogden, UT

31871 Page Shastan   \ Ficklin Stephanie A. 1582641 1,195 Roy, UT

15372 Page Trista   \ Woodman Paul E. 1582641 1,187 Roy, UT

19173 Drake Lew J.  \ Kaauwai Sabrina 1582735 1,025 Roy, UT

074 Aldous Colleen   \ Aldous Jameson W. 1573891 793 Ogden, UT

Entry ScorePlace Team Name

Handicap All-Events, Men's All-Events, Handicapped

Hcap From

2741 Champion Bret D. 1547650 1,604 South Weber, UT

3942 Goring Preston 1582736 1,592 Tremonton, UT

2963 Goring W Blake 1582583 1,580 Riverside, UT

4644 Barrera Frank 1581287 1,575 Wellsville, UT

2585 Hooker Joshua J. Jr 1561701 1,564 Farr West, UT

3566 Godfrey Duane 1582585 1,541 Riverside, UT

3067 Oyler T. Shane 1582584 1,536 Riverside, UT

1988 Resinger Craig T. 1527304 1,533 Clinton, UT

1629 Goedicke Ernest E. 1527304 1,517 Clinton, UT

30610 Woodman Paul E. 1582641 1,516 Roy, UT

53411 Miller Kenneth C. 1582729 1,508 Deweyville, UT

44812 Hess Bud 1582583 1,507 Riverside, UT

59413 Ames Jason 1577554 1,503 Morgan, UT

32814 Sagez Nelson L. 1582585 1,493 Riverside, UT

22615 Spruill Darrin J. 1582732 1,473 Willard, UT

36616 Bateman Boyd S. 1572200 1,462 Riverside, UT
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39817 Myers Alan L. 1582731 1,448 Layton, UT

19418 Martinez Pedro "Pete" A. 1551233 1,441 Ogden, UT

21619 Shellabarger Max 1556482 1,437 Kaysville, UT

14420 Magana William D. 1551895 1,428 Brigham City, UT

46821 Berndt Johannes H. 1552763 1,423 Clinton, UT

23222 Palmiter Robert C. 1551227 1,420 West Haven, UT

17223 Robinson Brandon J. 1561701 1,416 Farr West, UT

37824 Pustek Andy J. 1551227 1,415 West Haven, UT

49025 Scott Juan 1552735 1,414 Syracuse, UT

30225 Germain Victor R. 1479190 1,414 Taylorsville, UT

17227 Bell Billy D. 1582733 1,411 Brigham City, UT

12828 Behrens Rob G. 1557351 1,408 Layton, UT

12829 Deragon Chris L. 1581304 1,400 Sunset, UT

26430 Barrandey Anthony R. 1582584 1,389 Riverside, UT

45831 Gardner Michael G. 1581304 1,387 Sunset, UT

72232 Hicken Joseph K. 1577554 1,383 Morgan, UT

35633 Huggins Jason 1582582 1,379 Riverside, UT

28033 Tsakalos Jim J. 1582728 1,379 Syracuse, UT

25235 Symes Isaac D. 1582738 1,377 Layton, UT

36636 Goring Garrett 1582736 1,370 Tremonton, UT

12437 King Robert L. 1582733 1,362 Brigham City, UT

36637 Weaver John W. 1566286 1,362 Brigham City, UT

25837 Downs Robert (Doug) 1572201 1,362 Riverside, UT

28640 Buck Douglas E. 1547650 1,353 South Weber, UT

35641 Nicholas Jeff R. 1552735 1,349 Syracuse, UT

38241 Drake Lew J. 1582735 1,349 Roy, UT

42643 Harris Christopher A. 1572201 1,348 Riverside, UT

20444 Hoskins Logan M. 1559801 1,344 Hill AFB, UT

22045 Robinson Henry J. 1561704 1,329 Farr West, UT

39446 Brummett Grant N. 1566286 1,327 Brigham City, UT

22047 Baker Henry E. 1551895 1,324 Brigham City, UT

18248 LaCourse Paul W. 1582728 1,317 Syracuse, UT

28049 Vigansky Daniel G. 1552763 1,312 Clinton, UT

17850 Cordova Estevan 1551233 1,283 Ogden, UT

24251 Bell William E. 1559801 1,282 Hill AFB, UT

36652 Martin Gary A. 1557351 1,278 Layton, UT

43253 Bowman Shawn L. 1582730 1,277 Garland, UT

9054 Smith Brandon C. 1557380 1,267 Ogden, UT

22655 Glass Brian K. 1582732 1,264 Willard, UT

45856 Hooker Thomas L. 1561704 1,259 Farr West, UT

17857 Yoshimura Blaine 1556482 1,223 Kaysville, UT

058 Page Shastan 1582641 967 Roy, UT
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3601 Champion Carrie J. 1547650 1,587 South Weber, UT

3882 Kreig Jackie L. 1561704 1,528 Farr West, UT

6363 Wheeler Kayla L. 1582736 1,523 Tremonton, UT

3024 Barrera Marti 1581287 1,495 Wellsville, UT

6265 Downs Natalie S. 1572201 1,484 Riverside, UT

4426 Goring Jenny 1582736 1,471 Tremonton, UT

4207 Fonnesbeck Colette 1582585 1,458 Riverside, UT

5728 Robinson Tristen M. 1561701 1,454 Farr West, UT

5289 Green Rachel D. 1582583 1,425 Riverside, UT

65810 Pustek Kristie A. 1551227 1,420 West Haven, UT

25811 Hoskins Tina M. 1559801 1,412 Hill AFB, UT

31212 Behrens Marnie L. 1557351 1,403 Layton, UT

44812 Yoshimura Suzan O. 1556482 1,403 Kaysville, UT

25214 Conrey Annika B. 1582732 1,398 Willard, UT

61415 Huggins Laurie 1582582 1,393 Riverside, UT

63615 Ficklin Stephanie A. 1582641 1,393 Roy, UT

45817 Welty Renee C. 1582731 1,390 Layton, UT

16218 Monzella Crystal 1557351 1,389 Layton, UT

62019 Ames Wendi A. 1577554 1,385 Morgan, UT

56619 Miller Sharlyn K. 1582729 1,385 Deweyville, UT

31221 King Tricia 1582733 1,384 Brigham City, UT

55621 Morris Sandra L. 1582731 1,384 Layton, UT

51823 Miya Tena Y. 1556482 1,378 Kaysville, UT

70624 Godfrey Vicki 1582729 1,377 Deweyville, UT

28025 Baker Cheryl Ann 1551895 1,376 Brigham City, UT

48026 Harris Angela R. 1572201 1,372 Riverside, UT

80427 Varney Jamie L. 1582582 1,368 Riverside, UT

38828 Pearson Sharon L. 1582728 1,367 Syracuse, UT

27028 Shaum Darla 1582738 1,367 Layton, UT

39430 Germain Michele 1479190 1,366 Taylorsville, UT

42030 Marsh Rumi 1547650 1,366 South Weber, UT

32432 Resinger Shelby D. 1527304 1,363 Clinton, UT

38833 Woolstenhulme Ann M. 1582584 1,358 Riverside, UT

56634 Bateman Ronda P. 1572200 1,357 Riverside, UT

51235 Vigansky Donna L. 1552763 1,351 Clinton, UT

45235 Neilson Kathy J. 1561704 1,351 Farr West, UT

40435 Bell Linda A. 1559801 1,351 Hill AFB, UT

65238 Martinez Frankie A. 1551233 1,348 Ogden, UT

36639 Lewis Paula J. 1566286 1,344 Brigham City, UT

62040 Corbett Marci 1582584 1,338 Riverside, UT

55041 Deragon Gwendolyn M. 1581304 1,334 Sunset, UT

47442 Cordova Ivett 1551233 1,333 Ogden, UT

75643 Hicken Weslie A. 1577554 1,332 Morgan, UT

39443 McDonough Pamela E. 1551895 1,332 Brigham City, UT

38845 Glass Lauren M. 1582732 1,331 Willard, UT

56046 Jones Lynda M. 1551227 1,330 West Haven, UT
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59447 Berndt Dawn M. 1552763 1,316 Clinton, UT

35647 Shakespeare Elby J. 1557380 1,316 Ogden, UT

45849 Foster Vicki A. 1582728 1,313 Syracuse, UT

61049 Nicholas Jenny L. 1552735 1,313 Syracuse, UT

28051 Bell Deanna L. 1582733 1,309 Brigham City, UT

63652 Scott Jennifer L. 1552735 1,308 Syracuse, UT

39453 Bliss Kristen A. 1527304 1,307 Clinton, UT

41054 Green Julie D. 1582730 1,299 Garland, UT

52255 Brummett Janiel E. 1566286 1,298 Brigham City, UT

34456 Deragon Lorrie L. 1581304 1,261 Sunset, UT

057 Page Trista 1582641 775 Roy, UT

058 Kaauwai Sabrina 1582735 614 Roy, UT
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